

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15719 OF 2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2004 in WP No.2139/2004
of HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

TIKI TAR INDUSTRIES

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT PETROLEUM CORPORATION LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s)
and placing addl. facts and documents on record and with
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 07/02/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Rajagopal,Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan,Adv.

Ms. Pooja Nanekar,Adv.

Ms. Susan Zachariah,Adv.

Mr. A. Vinayagam,Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Snehasish Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr. S.C. Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Mrinal Kanti Mandal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

ASSTT. REGISTRAR